
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 3rd September, 1913.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
• Exported.

Germany
France ...
Portugal
Turkey, European
Egypt
China
Ecuador...
British India
Ceylon
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Expectations registered in the >
week. . J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
890

• ••

890

Eefined, in
bars.

£
83,400

100,000

199,275

1,000

383,675

Coin,

,/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

200
200,000
250,000

30,000
10,060

145

490,405

\

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
1,463

»••

»•«

1,463

Total of
Gold.

£
85,753

200
300,000
250,000

30,000
209,335

1,145

876,433

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
48,600
28,760
2,385

10,000

401,550
1,523
1,097

493,915

Coin.

/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

...

^\
Not of legal
tender in the

United -
Kingdom.

£
7

o
7

Total of
Silver.

£
48,607
28,760
2,385

10,000

401,550
1,523
1,097

493,922

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£ .
134,360
28,760
2,585

300,000
250,000
10,000
30,000

610,885
1,523
2,242

1,370,355
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00Statistical Department, Custom House, London,

4th September, 1SI3.
H. V. READE, Principal.


