## AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 3rd September, 1913. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

					Gо <u>гр</u> .					SILVER.			
Countries to which Exported.			Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold	
			Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.	
_				£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£.
Germany	•••	•••	•••	890	83,400		1,463	85,753	48,600		7	48,607	134,360
France	•••	•••		J	•••		]		28,760			28,760	28,760
Portugal	•••	•••	•••	·	•••	200	,,	200	2,385			2,385	2,585
Turkey, Euro	pean	•••		<b></b>	100,000	200,000		300,000				•••	300,000
Egypt	•••		•••		•••	250,000		250,000				<i>i</i>	250,000
China	•••	•••							10,000	•••		10,000	10,000
Ecuador					·	30,000		30,000			l {	•••	30,000
British India	•••		•••		199,275	10,060	·	209,335	401,550			401,550	610,885
Ceylon	•••	•••	•••		•••			•••	1,523			1,523	1,523
Other Countri	ies	•••	•••	•••	1,000	145	•••	1,145	1,097	•••		1,097	2,242
											·		
												<del></del>	
Total Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week.				- 890	383,67 <b>5</b>	490,405	1,463	876,433	493,915	•••	7	493,922	1,370,355

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 4th September, 1913.

H. V. READE, Principal.